Bulldog Girls Basketball Camp

Event Waiver Agreement:

I grant permission to the camp director, assistants, and staff of the camp to act on my behalf for the said minor in granting permission for evaluation/treatment of minor medical problems. I understand that should a major medical problem arise, an attempt will be made to notify me by telephone. In the event that I cannot be reached, I hereby give my consent to such medical treatment as deemed necessary by a trainer. In addition, I hereby release Bulldog Girls Basketball Camp, its employees, and agents from all claims on account of any injuries which may be sustained by my daughter while attending Bulldog Girls Basketball Camp. I also agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the entities of Bulldog Girls Basketball Camp, its employees, and agents for any claim which may hereafter be presented by my minor daughter as a result of illness or accident while my daughter is traveling to or attending Bulldog Girls Basketball Camp. I also permit photography and use of the photos in future promotions and/or use by the Bulldog Girls Basketball Camp coaches, assistants, and staff.